p
H
/
Io
n
20
pH/Ion — Benchtop Meters
pH 2700 Meter

or custom buffer sets) Offset up to +150 mV —
Connectors BNC BNC 2.5 mm phono
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibarted
catalog number Description Included
WD-35420-22 WD-35420-23 pH 2700 meter Meter, electrode holder, and AC adapter
WD-35420-20 WD-35420-21 pH 2700 meter kit
Meter, pH electrode 35805-04, ATC temperature probe
35613-13, 60-mL of electrode fill solution, electrode
holder, and AC adapter
Accessories
WD-35805-04 Replacement combination pH electrode, double-junction, glass body, refillable
WD-35420-01 RS-232 data cable
WD-35630-53 USB data cable
WD-35420-50 Portable printer
Temperature compensation: manual or automatic
from 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
Memory: up to 500 data sets with time/date stamp
Output: RS-232, 9-pin female